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   Indices          December 13  Close            Previous Close             Change             % Change

S&P/TSX Composite Index  15,385.27 %

S&P/TSX 60 Index  907.71 %

S&P/TSX Venture Composite Index  752.60 %

S&P/TSX Completion Index  967.86 %

S&P/TSX Smallcap Index  658.12 %
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           S&P/TSX Composite Index - Sectors Returns

Utilities  14 $56.21 %

Telecommunication 
Services

 4 $97.40 %

Financials  27 $708.24 %

Consumer 
Discretionary

 23 $103.57 %

Information 
Technology

 12 $55.27 %

Materials  55 $234.85 %

Industrials  25 $179.11 %

Energy  50 $433.31 %

Health Care  4 $10.64 %

Consumer Staples  11 $78.39 %
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 391,561,971
$6,395,059,407

 1,009,204

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  1,894

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average  Trade Size
% TSX Volume

 136,950,064 
$2,361,637,864 

 316 
 34.98 %

   TSX                                                                                          TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING
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                      Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume                      Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value
 Symbol                     TSX Volume                       TSX Value  

BTE  8,978,032 $63,954,996

CGC  6,288,077 $66,024,409

K  5,084,600 $22,475,541

FM  4,856,196 $73,481,868

MFC  4,803,275 $117,421,864

LUN  4,650,647 $31,667,690

BTO  4,643,969 $14,451,698

AZ  4,469,802 $13,354,921

YRI  4,440,500 $17,244,978

TD  4,375,368 $288,891,366

ECA  4,107,271 $69,544,486

ERF  3,931,496 $51,566,552

TECK.B  3,926,214 $113,497,875

SU  3,752,009 $163,151,705

HOU  3,746,713 $33,542,578

IVN  3,697,918 $10,344,020

IMG  3,430,690 $17,407,099

SPE  3,373,658 $11,454,117

ASR  3,349,251 $6,526,877

ABX  3,236,672 $66,259,325

 Symbol                     TSX Volume                       TSX Value  

TD  4,375,368 $288,891,366

RY  2,326,459 $212,047,279

SU  3,752,009 $163,151,705

BNS  1,799,581 $138,773,467

CNR  1,410,134 $127,142,746

TRP  2,006,111 $120,687,312

CNQ  2,580,508 $117,481,917

MFC  4,803,275 $117,421,864

TECK.B  3,926,214 $113,497,875

CM  943,200 $105,701,227

BMO  1,039,377 $100,385,976

ENB  1,648,840 $92,333,580

ZSP  2,790,286 $91,993,781

BCE  1,488,971 $86,616,656

MG  1,361,973 $82,884,050

FM  4,856,196 $73,481,868

ECA  4,107,271 $69,544,486

CP  347,475 $69,275,963

AGU  501,439 $68,243,554

ATD.B  1,067,513 $67,187,354

$589,698,392
 33,943,717

 47,025

$12,540 
 722 

 431 

Daily Volume
Daily Value

# Trades

Average Trade Value
Average Trade Size

# of ETFs Traded

                                                                                              ETF Trading

  Symbol       Market Volume                                 Market Value

HOU  3,746,713 $33,542,578 

ZSP  2,790,286 $91,993,781 

HGD  2,581,352 $31,401,537 

XEG  2,539,325 $36,545,517 

XIU  2,443,974 $55,641,119 

HNU  2,138,810 $25,738,877 

HGU  2,090,140 $28,903,895 

HVU  1,991,039 $44,089,441 

HOD  1,504,813 $13,901,867 

XGD  1,402,821 $16,462,996 

                       Top 10 ETFs by TSX Volume                          Top 10 ETFs by TSX Value
  Symbol       Market Volume                                 Market Value

ZSP  2,790,286 $91,993,781 

XIU  2,443,974 $55,641,119 

HVU  1,991,039 $44,089,441 

XEG  2,539,325 $36,545,517 

HOU  3,746,713 $33,542,578 

HGD  2,581,352 $31,401,537 

HGU  2,090,140 $28,903,895 

HNU  2,138,810 $25,738,877 

XGD  1,402,821 $16,462,996 

HOD  1,504,813 $13,901,867 



 1,256  1,007,948
      Block Trades                                                                                                                                               Non Block Trades

 14,861,700 TD SECURITIES INC.
 13,695,563 CIBC WORLD MARKETS INC.
 5,837,300 CORMARK SECURITIES INC.
 4,303,800 NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL INC.
 4,168,600 RBC CAPITAL MARKETS

                  Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume                 Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

ESI  2,510,700 
BTE  2,333,600 
BCB  2,309,200 
TD  1,613,300 
AZ  1,590,700 

        Broker                                                     TSX Block Volume       Symbol                                                      TSX Block Volume

 78,781,924 
$38,822,301 

 5,290 
 36.26%

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average Trade Size
% TSXV Volume

 217,261,190
$134,402,431

 46,247

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  1,215

    TSXV  ANONYMOUS TRADING    TSXV                                                                                     
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TSXV Value ( in Canadian Dollars )

                     Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Volume                        Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Value

 Symbol                    TSXV Volume                      TSXV Value  

ACB  14,376,402 $34,230,886

DYA  5,959,836 $4,479,483

MTO  4,886,620 $244,331

ADK  4,253,107 $558,618

ACU  3,569,073 $594,196

APH  3,510,398 $18,517,743

FGD  3,147,651 $849,773

OGI  2,809,909 $9,438,631

XOP  2,582,633 $346,477

KS  2,582,496 $198,424

BBI  2,551,600 $1,478,812

ABI  2,457,532 $239,128

LMR  2,456,392 $72,667

EHT  2,418,565 $417,333

MFX  2,407,000 $66,505

FLX  2,398,916 $35,988

FF  2,295,510 $1,846,027

MGW  2,222,064 $1,087,452

OLA  2,160,390 $3,021,521

CCK  2,153,000 $129,590

 Symbol                    TSXV Volume                      TSXV Value  

ACB  14,376,402 $34,230,886

APH  3,510,398 $18,517,743

OGI  2,809,909 $9,438,631

MT  1,244,718 $8,542,527

DYA  5,959,836 $4,479,483

SRX  690,067 $3,722,797

EMC  1,103,117 $3,584,963

OLA  2,160,390 $3,021,521

FF  2,295,510 $1,846,027

CNZ  1,406,465 $1,634,301

ICC  1,669,968 $1,620,843

BBI  2,551,600 $1,478,812

MGW  2,222,064 $1,087,452

KDI  266,500 $1,066,005

KEK  884,006 $1,025,739

MJN  561,398 $857,779

FGD  3,147,651 $849,773

TNC  290,675 $777,521

EMH  477,662 $646,026

GSV  216,905 $640,308

                                                                                         Dark TSX/TSXV Trading 

Volume
Value Daily Symbols Traded

Daily Trades  45,910 14,470,140
 299,827,628  1,202


